

\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA Petitioner

Through **Mr. R.K. Saini, Adv.**

versus

DDA Respondent

Through **Mr. Sunil Dutt Salwan, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **26.07.2017**

List on 28th July, 2017 at 3.30 p.m.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

JULY 26, 2017

rc