

\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through Ms. Minal Sehgal, Adv.

versus

DDA

..... Respondent

Through None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

28.07.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 4th August, 2017.

By Order

Court Master

JULY 28, 2017

ac