

\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through None.

versus

DDA

..... Respondent

Through Counsel (name not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

04.08.2017

List on 6th March, 2018.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 04, 2017

ac