



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7410/2012

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini and Ms. Minal Sehgal,
Advs.

versus

DDA

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah and Mr. Rahul
Dubey, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **18.05.2018**

At joint request adjourned to November 22, 2018.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MAY 18, 2018/jg