

\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7410/2012

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K.Saini, Adv.

versus

DDA Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **22.11.2018**

An adjournment slip has been circulated in this matter.

Renotify on 19th February, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

NOVEMBER 22, 2018

dsn