



\$~32

*** IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7410/2012

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA Petitioner

Through: Ms. Urvashi and Mr. R. K.
Saini, Advs.

versus

DDA Respondent

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah, Ms. Chitral
Gambhir and Mr. Rahul Dubey, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

19.02.2019

Pleadings are complete.

List for disposal at the end of the Board on 29th April, 2019.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

FEBRUARY 19, 2019

bh