



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA Petitioner
Through: Mr.Ankit Singh, Advocate

versus

DDA Respondent
Through: Mr.Mohammad Ynus, Adv for DDA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA
ORDER
% **02.08.2019**

Renotify on 22.10.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

AUGUST 02, 2019/SV