



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. R.K. Saini and Mr. Sarvan
Kumar, Advocates**

versus

DDA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

01.02.2023

It is already 05:15 PM.

No time left.

List on 29.08.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 1, 2023/rhc