



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr R.K. Saini, Adv.

versus

DDA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr Shahana Farah, Adv. and Ms.
Sanna Harta, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

18.01.2024

1. No time left.
2. Re-notify on 21st May, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 18, 2024

ak