



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**

BALDEV RAJ AHUJA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini and Ms. Saloni
Mahajan, Advocates

versus

DDA

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shahana Farah and Ms. Sanna
Harta, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

%

09.01.2025

List on 15.04.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JANUARY 9, 2025/dr