



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7410/2012**
BALDEV RAJ AHUJAPetitioner

Through: Mr. RK Saini & Mr. Abhishek, Advs.

versus

DDARespondent
Through: Ms. Shahana Farah, ASC with Ms.
Reya Paul & Ms. Nidhi Singh, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
28.04.2026

1. Arguments heard in part.
2. For further arguments, list on 04.05.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 28, 2026/NG